Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Barr - (1444945) - Prescot Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.43
2:34.42
2:34.67
2:36.37
2:39.05
2:54.46
2:56.05

2:56.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.43
2:34.67
2:34.42
2:36.37
2:39.05
2:56.84
2:54.46
2:56.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
364
362
351
333
252
246
242

WA Pts

445
362
364
351
333
242
252
246

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m I I

Round

m m I I I I

I

Date

23/06/24
26/11/23
16/12/23
24/09/23
05/03/23
27/11/22
16/10/22
04/12/22

Date

23/06/24
16/12/23
26/11/23
24/09/23
05/03/23
04/12/22
27/11/22
16/10/22

Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23
Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022

Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23
Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022
Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Venue
Wigan
Warrington
Manchester
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Warrington
Knowsley

Birkenhead

Venue
Wigan
Manchester
Warrington
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Warrington

Knowsley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3

3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3

3

3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



