Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Barr - (1444945) - Prescot Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.43	445	Н	23/06/24	Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024	Wigan	Prescot	3
2:34.42	364	Н	26/11/23	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington	Prescot	3
2:34.67	362	Н	16/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
2:36.37	351	Н	24/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
2:39.05	333	F	05/03/23	Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23	Birkenhead		3
2:54.46	252	Н	27/11/22	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet	Warrington	Prescot	3
2:56.05	246	Н	16/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
2:56.84	242	F	04/12/22	Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022	Birkenhead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.43	445	Н	23/06/24	Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024	Wigan	Prescot	3
2:34.67	362	Н	16/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
2:34.42	364	Н	26/11/23	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington	Prescot	3
2:36.37	351	Н	24/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
2:39.05	333	F	05/03/23	Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23	Birkenhead		3
2:56.84	242	F	04/12/22	Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022	Birkenhead		3
2:54.46	252	Н	27/11/22	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet	Warrington	Prescot	3
2:56.05	246	Н	16/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3